
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 5

Fribourg

DIMANCHE 02 MAI 2021

JOUEZSPORT!

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Nat Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Nat Equipe Points

Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

1 63 COLBRELLI Sonny ITA TBV 98
2 131 SOLER Marc ESP MOV 77
3 176 NIELSEN Magnus Cort DEN EFN 76
4 41 SAGAN Peter SVK BOH 70
5 1 THOMAS Geraint GBR IGD 69
6 7 PORTE Richie AUS IGD 54
7 172 BISSEGGER Stefan SUI EFN 52
8 13 CAVAGNA Remi FRA DQT 49
9 167 van WILDER Ilan BEL DSM 48

10 11 MASNADA Fausto ITA DQT 42
11 3 DENNIS Rohan AUS IGD 39
12 12 CATTANEO Mattia ITA DQT 37
13 31 HIRSCHI Marc SUI UAD 36
14 44 KELDERMAN Wilco NED BOH 34
15 121 WOODS Michael CAN ISN 32
16 82 BOARO Manuele ITA APT 30
17 37 ULISSI Diego ITA UAD 30
18 81 IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Ion ESP APT 27
19 186 PETILLI Simone ITA IWG 27
20 76 O'CONNOR Ben AUS ACT 25
21 32 COSTA Rui POR UAD 24
22 71 CHAMPOUSSIN Clement FRA ACT 23
23 133 JACOBS Johan SUI MOV 21
24 22 KUSS Sepp USA TJV 21
25 91 HAMILTON Lucas AUS BEX 19
26 185 PASQUALON Andrea ITA IWG 18
27 144 GOOSSENS Kobe BEL LTS 16
28 115 POWER Rob AUS TQA 16
29 33 COVI Alessandro ITA UAD 16
30 187 TAARAMAE Rein EST IWG 15
31 26 TOLHOEK Antwan NED TJV 15
32 56 QUARTERMAN Charles GBR TFS 15
33 66 TRATNIK Jan SLO TBV 15
34 6 GANNA Filippo ITA IGD 15
35 151 HERRADA Jesus ESP COF 13
36 53 JENSEN Mattias DEN TFS 12
37 97 SMITH Dion NZL BEX 12
38 137 VILLELLA Davide ITA MOV 12
39 145 HOLMES Matthew GBR LTS 12
40 61 CARUSO Damiano ITA TBV 11
41 77 VENTURINI Clement FRA ACT 10
42 112 ARMEE Sander BEL TQA 10
43 161 ARENSMAN Thymen NED DSM 7
44 54 MOSCA Jacopo ITA TFS 7
45 65 PERNSTEINER Hermann AUT TBV 6
46 132 CATALDO Dario ITA MOV 6
47 196 SUTER Joel SUI SUI 6
48 57 TIBERI Antonio ITA TFS 5
49 102 KUNG Stefan SUI GFC 5
50 182 BAKELANTS Jan BEL IWG 4
51 113 BARBERO Carlos ESP TQA 3
52 2 AMADOR Andrey CRC IGD 3

 23 LEEMREIZE Gijs NED TJV -24

Fribourg - km 16.19
1 13 CAVAGNA Remi FRA DQT 30
2 172 BISSEGGER Stefan SUI EFN 25
3 1 THOMAS Geraint GBR IGD 22
4 167 van WILDER Ilan BEL DSM 19
5 7 PORTE Richie AUS IGD 17
6 11 MASNADA Fausto ITA DQT 15
7 12 CATTANEO Mattia ITA DQT 13
8 131 SOLER Marc ESP MOV 11
9 3 DENNIS Rohan AUS IGD 9

10 6 GANNA Filippo ITA IGD 7
11 81 IZAGUIRRE INSAUSTI Ion ESP APT 6
12 57 TIBERI Antonio ITA TFS 5
13 44 KELDERMAN Wilco NED BOH 4
14 2 AMADOR Andrey CRC IGD 3
15 102 KUNG Stefan SUI GFC 2
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